The NEW Legion Lightbar, R65 Class 1 and Class 2 Approved.
• New D-Fuser optics for superior 360 degree light spread.
• 6LED Front/Rear modules with 12LED Corner modules.
• LEDs rated to 100,000 hours of operation.
• Easy maintainence and lamp replacement.
• Take Downs and Alley Lights are available LED or Halogen.
• Flashing patterns are built-in and programmable.

Cell2 LTD
ECE-R65 Class 1 and Class 2 ApprovedHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
FRONT
REAR
FL4 FR3 FR4FL3 FL2 FL1 FR1 FR2
RL4 RR3 RR4RL3 RL2 RL1 RR1 RR2
A
CLR
CLF CRR
A
CRF
CRR
1. SELECT LIGHTBAR SIZE
FRONT
REAR
A
CLR
CLF CRR
A
CRF
CRR
FL2 FR2
RL2 RR2
FRONT
REAR
A
CLR
CLF CRR
A
CRF
CRR
FL2 FR2
RL2 RR2
FL1/FR1
RL1/RR1
FRONT
REAR
A
CLR
CLF CRR
A
CRF
CRRRL2 RR2
FL2 FR1
RL1
FR2FL1
RR1
FRONT
REAR
A
CLR
CLF CRR
A
CRF
CRRRL3 RL2 RR2 RR3
FL3 FL2 FL1/FR1
RL1/RR1
FR2 FR3
FRONT
REAR
RL3 RL2 RL1 RR1 RR2 RR3
FL3 FL2 FL1 FR1 FR2 FR3
A
CLR
CLF CRR
A
CRF

Cell2 LTD
ECE-R65 Class 1 and Class 2 ApprovedHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
FRONT
REAR
FL4 FR3 FR4FL3 FL2 FL1 FR1 FR2
RL4 RR3 RR4RL3 RL2 RL1 RR1 RR2
A
CLR
CLF CRR
A
CRF
CRR
2. SELECT LED MODULES AND COLOUR
FRONT
REAR
A
CLR
CLF CRR
A
ACRF
CRR
FL2 FR2
RL2 RR2
FRONT
REAR
A
CLR
CLF CRR
A
CRF
CRR
FL2 FR2
RL2 RR2
FL1/FR1
RL1/RR1
FRONT
REAR
A
CLR
CLF CRR
A
CRF
CRRRL2 RR2
FL2 FR1
RL1
FR2FL1
RR1
FRONT
REAR
A
CLR
CLF CRR
A
CRF
CRRRL3 RL2 RR2 RR3
FL3 FL2 FL1/FR1
RL1/RR1
FR2 FR3
FRONT
REAR
RL3 RL2 RL1 RR1 RR2 RR3
FL3 FL2 FL1 FR1 FR2 FR3
A
CLR
CLF CRR
A
CRF

Cell2 LTD
ECE-R65 Class 1 and Class 2 ApprovedHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
3. SELECT LENSES COLOUR
4. MOUNTING OPTIONS
Blue LENSES
Amber LENSES
Clear LENSES
FRONT
REAR
FR4FL1 FR1
RR4RL1 RR1 RR2
CRR
A
CRF
CRR
FR2 FR3
RR3
FRONT
REAR
FR4FL1 FR1
RR4RL1 RR1 RR2
CRR
A
CRF
CRR
FR2 FR3
RR3
FRONT
REAR
FR4FL1 FR1
RR4RL1 RR1 RR2
CRR
A
CRF
CRR
FR2 FR3
RR3
BRACKET TYPE STRAP KIT
TMBA
Adjustable